

P  
IT E M NO.4 3

COURT NO.3

S E C T I O N IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).5 3 3 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 0 7 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 7 in Cr1.A No.9 0 0 / 2 0 0 3  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOM B A Y)

SHA B I R ALI @ SHA B U R ALI @ MAMA UM ED ALI

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STA T E OF MAHA R A S H T R A

Respondent(s)

[With office report]

Date: 0 1 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHA N

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yashpal Singh, Adv.(A.C.) [Not present]

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
OR D E R

Even on second call, amicus is not present.

The case is adjourned.

Office to appoint another amicus to represent the petitioner.

(Subhash Chander)  
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master