

Ô  
ITEM NO.25

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.No.16864/2012 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1872 OF 2008

SHABIR ALI @ SHABUR ALI @ MAMA UMED ALI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 03/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) None

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The application be listed before the Court in the third week of  
September, 2012.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master